Bid Tabulation Report

T

Tempe
Engineering and
Transportation

Project: ADA Improvements - McClintock Drive; Guadalupe Road to Tempe/Chandler City Limits
Procurement No. 001
Bid Due Date 8/24/2023
Time: 09:00 AM
Project No. 5408021C Estimate: $875,924.50
Bidders
Award  Company ,:‘Ajcknowledged Bid Number Status Date Submitted Time Submitted Bid Amount
\L/Ii_lgzon Engineering Construction,  100.00% 000116  Submitted 8/24/2023 7:57 AM $668,543.75
Lincoln Constructors, Inc. 100.00% 000121  Submitted 8/22/2023 1:19 PM $819,075.50
Desert Services International, Inc.  100.00% 000118  Submitted 8/23/2023 4:48 PM $905,481.00
IStandard Construction Company,  100.00% 000122  Submitted 8/24/2023 7:50 AM $2,361,029.00
nc.
Line # Description UOM Qty Est. Unit Cost Est. Total Vincon Engineering |Lincoln Constructors,| Desert Services
Construction, LLC. Inc. International, Inc.
001  MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION LS 1.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $2,500.00 $61,000.00 $85,000.00
002 ADJUST NEW VALVE BOX AND COVER TO EA 12.00 $650.00 $7,800.00 $3,000.00 $4,200.00 $10,200.00
GRADE
003  ADJUST MANHOLE LID, FRAME AND COVER EA 2.00 $775.00 $1,550.00 $1,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,900.00
TO GRADE
004 SAWCUT AND REMOVE SIDEWALK SF 3,104.00 $4.00 $12,416.00 $7,760.00 $9,312.00 $10,864.00
005 SAWCUT AND REMOVE SIDEWALK RAMP SF 17,325.8 $3.50 $60,637.50 $47,643.75 $51,975.00 $51,975.00
006 SAWCUT AND REMOVE VALLEY GUTTER SF 9,556.00 $5.00 $47,780.00 $33,446.00 $28,668.00 $33,446.00
AND APRON, ALLEY ENTRANCE
007 SAWCUT AND REMOVE EXISTING CURB LF 1,710.00 $15.00 $25,650.00 $17,100.00 $8,550.00 $5,130.00
AND GUTTER
008 SAWCUT AND REMOVE AC PAVEMENT sy 840.00 $30.00 $25,200.00 $21,000.00 $16,800.00 $21,000.00
(PATCHBACK)
009 CONSTRUCT SIDEWALK SF 3,104.00 $8.00 $24,832.00 $21,728.00 $27,936.00 $24,832.00
010 CONSTRUCT SIDEWALK RAMP SF 17,325.8 $15.00 $259,875.00 $138,600.00 $216,562.50 $173,250.00
011 CONSTRUCT CONCRETE CURB AND LF 1,710.00 $40.00 $68,400.00 $59,850.00 $51,300.00 $85,500.00
GUTTER - TYPE
012 gggSA'erF';%C'\IT CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER  SF 9,556.00 $14.00 $133,784.00 $105,116.00 $114,672.00 $133,784.00

draard
O
pda

$230,000.00
$8,400.00

$1,600.00

$18,624.00
$138,600.00

$76,448.00
$68,400.00
$58,800.00

$55,872.00
$952,875.00

$76,950.00

$334,460.00

1lof2

Printed on 8/24/2023 9:09:29 AM

PMWeb




Bid Tabulation Report

T

Tempe
Engineering and
Transportation
Line # Description UOM Qty Est. Unit Cost Est. Total Vincon Engineering |Lincoln Constructors,| Desert Services andara
Construction, LLC. Inc. International, Inc. o, 0
O Dda
013 CONSTRUCT ASPHALT CONCRETE SY 840.00 $75.00 $63,000.00 $79,800.00 $96,600.00 $138,600.00 $210,000.00
PAVEMENT (PATCHBACK)
014  ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE REPAIR AL 1.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
ALLOWANCE
015 TRAFFIC CONTROL ALLOWANCE AL 1.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00
016  OFF DUTY POLICE OFFICER ALLOWANCE AL 1.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00
017 LANDSCAPE RESTORATION ALLOWANCE AL 1.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
018 CONCRETE ALLOWANCE AL 1.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00
019  UTILITY PERMIT ALLOWANCE AL 1.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
020 CITY OF CHANDLER COORDINATION AL 1.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
ALLOWANCE
Total:  $875,924.50 $668,543.75 $819,075.50 $905,481.00 $2,361,029.00
20of2 Printed on 8/24/2023 9:09:29 AM PMWeb






